
Date Time Glitch 1 Glitch 2 Glitch 3 Glitch 4 Glitch 5 Bye

04-May 7:00 PM 2 v 6 9 v 1 11 v 8 4 v 7 3 v 10 5

9:00 PM 8 v 6 3 v 5 1 v 11 2 v 10 7 v 9 4

18-May 7:00 PM 8 v 2 5 v 11 6 v 1 3 v 4 10 v 7 9

9:00 PM 7 v 2 6 v 5 11 v 4 3 v 9 1 v 8 10

01-Jun 7:00 PM 4 v 6 2 v 1 5 v 8 9 v 11 3,7,10

9:00 PM 8 v 4 3 v 7 1 v 5 11 v 10 6 v 9 2

15-Jun 7:00 PM 7 v 11 9 v 8 4 v 1 5 v 2 10 v 6 3

9:00 PM 5 v 4 8 v 10 6 v 7 2 v 3 1,9,11

29-Jun 7:00 PM 11 v 3 4 v 2 10 v 1 9 v 5 7 v 8 6

9:00 PM 2 v 11 5 v 10 4 v 9 1 v 7 6 v 3 8

13-Jul 7:00 PM 9 v 2 7 v 5 11 v 6 8 v 3 10 v 4 1

9:00 PM 1 v 3 9 v 10 2,4,5,6,7,8,11
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11 Lorna Scott lornascott01@gmail.com 780 512-3776

Dave Comier leaffan74@hotmail.com 403 807-3022

Andrea Carter andrea.crtr@gmail.com

Paulo Villanueva paulov02@outlook.com 403 819-2250

Gord Thompson gord@aeroapparel.com 403 909-7993

Richard Chadwick richardchadwick05@gmail.com 867 444-5167

Harry Blacker hrblacker@shaw.ca 403 471-3496

Lori Lowery lori.lowery@hotmail.com 403 999-6009

Greg Goucher Sevenselectric@gmail.com 403 998-0137

Chris Griffin griffinc007@shaw.ca 587 225-5427

Steve Gower s_gower@telus.net 403 510-5024

C-Division - Summer 2022

.

Make-Up Matches June 8th and July 6th
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